About QUEENDOM
About us QUEENDOM Technology Co., Ltd. is a private technology enterprise integrating
R&D, production, sales and service. It mainly develops, produces and sells special lighting
products, agricultural lighting, cold chain lighting, and special emergency induction lighting
products.
The industrial chain products mainly include: LED special lamps, agricultural planting, animal
husbandry, cold chain marine aquatic industry series, which are widely used in modern
agriculture, animal husbandry factories, special agricultural and animal husbandry industrial

Standards & Compliance UL 8800 / EN 62471/RoHS）
PRODUCT MODEL CODE CORRESPONDING SKU TABLE
PRODUCT RANK NO.
SIZE POWER
VOLTAGE
TYPICAL
WAVELENGTH (nm)
SPECTRAL MATCHING
RITIO（%)
PPF/µ
mol/s/s
EFFECT PPF/W
(μmol/J) (mm) (W) (VF/V) MIN MID MAX RED BULE INFR
ARE
D
PGT100RB UFOPGT110 300x45mm 100 165-265V 450 / 660 60% 40% / 280  2.8
PGT150RB UFOPGT111 350*49mm 150 165-265V 450 / 660 60% 40% / 420  2.8
PGT200RB UFOPGT112 380x49mm 200 165-265V 450 / 660 60% 40% / 560  2.8
PGT300RB UFOPGT113 380x49mm 300 165-265V 450 / 660 60% 40% / 840  2.8
PRODUCT RANK NO.
SIZE POWER
VOLTAGE
  NOMINAL(CCT/K) SPECTRAL MATCHING
RITIO（%)
PPF/µ
mol/s/s
EFFECT PPF/W
(μmol/J) (mm) (W) (VF/V) MIN MID MAX Warm
white
Neutral
white
True
white PGT100WW UFOPGT114 300x45mm 100 165-265V 3000 / 6000 30% 70% / 300  3.0
PGT150WW UFOPGT115 350*49mm 150 165-265V 3000 / 6000 30% 70% / 450  3.0
PGT200WW UFOPGT116 380x49mm 200 165-265V 3000 / 6000 30% 70% / 600  3.0
PGT300WW UFOPGT117 380x49mm 300 165-265V 3000 / 6000 30% 70% / 900  3.0
Power 100-300W
TECHNICAL DATASHEETS
Plant growth lights
QUEENDOM LIGHTING